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FALL 2024 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): August 19 - December 13
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): August 19 - October 4
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): October 14 - December 4

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, Aug.19 Fall Classes Begin
Mon, Sept. 2 Labor Day - No Classes; University Closed
Mon-Wed, Oct. 7-9 Fall Break
Wed, Oct. 9 Midtern Grades Due by 3 pm
Tues, Nov.5 Election Day - University Events/Community Programming; No classes
Wed-Fri, Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving Break
Wed, Dec. 4 Last Day of Classes
Thu, Dec.5 Reading Day
Fri, Dec. 6 Grouped/Laboratory Final Examps - Reading Day
Mon, Dec. 9-13 Final Examinations
Tue, Dec. Final Grades Due in Registrar’s Office by 12 pm Noon
Fri, Dec. 20 Fall Degrees Awarded
SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): January 13 - May 14
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): January 13 - February 28
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): March 10 - May 5

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, Jan.13

Mon, Jan. 20
Mon-Fri, Mar. 3-7
Wed, Apr. 9

Wed, Mar. 12
Thu-Tue, Apr. 17-22
Mon, May. 5
Tue,May.6

Wed, May. 7-14

Fri, May. 9
Sat-Sun, May. 17-18
Mon, May.19
Fri,May. 23

Spring classes begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No classes; University closed
Spring Break

DISCOVER - University Events/Community Programming; No classes
Midterm Grades due by 3pm

Easter Break

Last day of classes

Reading Day

Final Examinations

Grouped & Laboratory Final Exams / Reading Day
Commencement

Final grades due in Registrar's Office by 12 noon

Spring Degrees Awarded
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FALL 2025 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): August 18 - December 12
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): August 18 - October 3
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): October 13 - December 3

SUMMER 2025 SEMESTER

Full Term (12 weeks): May 19 - August 8
Summer A (6 weeks): May 19 - June 27
Summer 1 (4 weeks): May 19 - June 13
Summer E1 (5 weeks): June 2 - July 3

IMPORTANT DATES: Summer 2 (4 weeks): June 16 - July 11

Summer B (6 weeks): June 30 - August 8
Mon, Aug.18 Fall Classes Begin Summer E2 (5 weeks): July 7 - August 8
Mon, Sept. 1 Labor Day - No Classes; University Closed Summer 3 (4 weeks): July 14 - August 8
Mon-Tues, Oct. 6-/ Fall Break
Wed, Oct.8 Midtern Grades Due by 3 pm IMPORTANT DATES:
Wed-Fri, Nov. 26-28 Thanksgiving Break R —
md[][:icf e Daﬁ,e[gd[i::]a; 333 Mon, May. 26 Memarial Day - No classes; University closed
Fri, Dec. 5 Grouped/Lahoratory Final Examps - Reading Day Th, Jun1§ ~  Junereenth -No classes, University closed
Mon, Dec. 8-12 Final Examinations Fr!, Jul.4  Independence Day - No classes; University closed
Tue, Dec. 16 Final Grades Due in Registrar's Office by 12 pm Noon Fri, Aug. 15 Summer Degrees Awarded
Fri, Dec. 219 Fall Degrees Awarded
SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

Full Term (15 weeks): January 12 - May 13
First 7 Weeks (7 weeks): January 12 - February 27
Second 7 Weeks (7 weeks): March 9 - May 4

IMPORTANT DATES:

Mon, Jan.12 Spring classes begin

Mon, Jan.13 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No classes; University closed

Mon-Fri, Mar. 2-6 Spring Break

Wed, Mar. 11 Midterm Grades due by 3pm

Thu-Mon, Apr. 2-6 FasterBreak B BN @ s e
Mon, May. 4 Last day of classes

Tue, May. 5 ReadinoDay @ = &8 — [ ~—— -—
Wed, May. 6-13 Final Examinations

Fri,May. 8 Grouped & Laboratory Final Exams / Reading Day

Sat-Sun, May. 16-17 Commencement

Mon, May.18 Final grades due in Registrar’s Office by 12 noon

Fri,May. 22 Spring Degrees Awarded
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August September October
SulM|Tu|W |Th| Fr|Sa Su|M|Tu|W |[Th| Fr|Sa Sul|M|Tu|W |Th| Fr|Sa
1]2]3 1 3|14|5|6|7 1(2 (3 (4|5
4 5|6 |7 9 |10 8(9|10|11|12(13 |14 6 BAEE-EEE-E 10 11|12
11(12(13|14|15|16|17 15|16|17 |18 19|20 |21 13|14 (15|16 |17 |18 |19
18|19]20|21|22|23|24 22(23|24|25|26(27 |28 20(21(22(23|24|25(|26
25|26 (27|28|29|30(31 29|30 2728 |29|30|31
November December
Su |Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa Term Start and End
1]2 1(2|3|4|5|6|7 H No Classes
3/4|5|6|7 |89 8|19 (10|11 /12]13]14 Univ. Events/No Class
1011 (12|13 |14 |15(16 15|16|17 |18 19|20 |21 Reading Day/No Class
17|18 (19|20|21|22(23 22(23|24|25|26(27 |28 Group Exam/Reading
2425 ZBW 29[30]31 Final Exams
January February March
Su |[Mo| Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo| Tu |We|Th | Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu |We| Th| Fr | Sa
1(2 (3|4 1 1
s 6[7]8]910]1a]| [2]3]a]s5]6][7]s 33 4 s ¢ 7|1
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April May
Su [Mo| Tu [We| Th| Fr | sa Su |Mo] Tu (we| Th | Fr | Sa Term Start and End
112 /3]|4]|5 1123 H No Classes
67|89 (101112 4 15|86 9 (10 Univ. Events/No Class
1314|1516 19 11 15 (16|17 Reading Day/No Class
20 23124 |25| 26 18(19)20|21 (22|23 |24 Group Exam/Reading
2728 |29|30 25126(27(28 29|30 |31 Final Exams
Commencements
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May June July
SUu|M|Tu|[W|Th| Fr|Sa SulM |Tu| W |Th| Fr|Sa SU|M|Tu|W |Th| Fr|Sa
1123 112 (3(4|5|6]|7 1123 H 5
45|67 |8|9]|10 9 10/11)12|13|14 6|7 |8|9|10|11(|12
1112 (13(14|15(16( 17 15|16 |17 1820 21 13/14|15|16 |17 |18 (19
18119120(21 |22 (23|24 22123242526 (27|28 2012112212324 |125(26
25 i@ 27 (2829 (3031 29130 27 (281293031
August September October
Su |Mo| Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu |[We|Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa
2 H 2/13|4|5]|6 1123 ]|4
3/als|e|[7][8]9 718 ]9 [10]11]12]13] |5 |FINEM 8|9 10|11
1011 |12(13 |14 (15( 16 1415|1617 (18 |19 |20 1213|114 |15|16 |17 (18
17118119 (20|21 (2223 21122 (23|24 (25 |26|27 19120(121|22|23 |24 (25
241251262728 29|30 28129 |30 2627128129 |30 |31
31
November December
Su[Mo]| Tu |We[ Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa Term Start and End
1 1(2(3|4|5|6 u No Classes
2/3|4|5|6/|7|8 7189 |10(11])12]13 Reading Day/No Class
9 (10/11(12|13|14|15 14|15(16|17 (18|19 |20 Group Exam/Reading
16 (17|18 (19|20 |21 (22 21|22 (23|24 (252627 Final Exams
2324 ZSW 28293031
30
January February March
Su |Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa Su [Mo| Tu |We|Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo| Tu {We[Th| Fr | Sa |
1[2]3 1234567 1 Mj
4 |5|6(7|8]9(10 89|10(11)12 13|14 819 (|10(11 /12|13 |14
1111213 (14|15(16( 17 15(16 17|18 (19|20 |21 1516|1718 |19 |20 (21
18 iR 20 (21|22 (23|24 221232412526 (27|28 22123124125 |26 |27 |28
25126272829 (3031 29 30|31
April May
Su |Mo| Tu |We| Th| Fr | Sa Su |[Mo| Tu |We|Th| Fr | Sa Term Start and End
1 H 4 1|2 H No Classes
5 H 7189 ]10|11 31415 8|9 Reading Day/No Class
12113 |/14(15|16 (1718 10 14 |15|16 Group Exam/Reading
19(20(21(22|23 (2425 1718 19|20 21|22 |23 Final Exams
26|27 (2812930 24|25 (26|27 (2829|330 Commencements
31




